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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

ez ]

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR {AUTONUMOUS]

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharas htra 416003

Student Marks Entry
* Course: B. Sc FY SEM - I Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr No.| FRN Nq |  SeatNo Student Name

PRy

N = ﬂ* *c e e I S S R S e A :

|ATHANE SHREYA DEEPAK
jCe2l 15 45360 ~ DESAI SARTHAK SAGAR
3 145361 KALEKAR HARSH VINAYAK
a | 45362 KAMBLE PRAJWAL KIRAN = =
5 | | |45363 'KAMBLE SMITAL VILAS
i 45364 'KATTI PRATHAMESH MAHESH
7 __jEE_SEE_ " KHOPKAR PRATAMESH BABASO ==
8 45367 'MAHTO SURAJKUMAR SUBHASH
_ A 45368 IMANE DINESH DATTATRAY
0 | 145369 NIGADE RUPESH MOHAN
11 | 45370 IPAWAR SHREYAS SUBHASH
12 45371 ~ SHINDE RUSHIKESH VINAYAK
13 | ~ 45591  WADKAR PRATHAMESH ARUN AB
Internal Examiner My NP Mo ntliat A0 b s VD Lo
Mobile Number

Pri : :28: -
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’'s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course- B.SC.-FY SEM- |

Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023

s Hn ~ PRNNo | sSeatMo Student Name ~ Marks
paitsaicsd A% ? uﬁmﬁﬁr?hw_m—_uw&mw : : : sehessiabl g : g
'ATHANE SHREYA DEEPAK
2 145360 'DESAI SARTHAK SAGAR 6
3 | 45361 |KALEKAR HARSH VINAYAK S s
4 45362 ' KAMBLE PRAJWAL KIRAN 6
5 | 45363 'KAMBLE SMITAL VILAS 5
Sl ~ |45364 KATTI PRATHAMESH MAHESH 5
7 " |a53668  KHOPKAR PRATAMESH BABASO 4
i 45367 MAHTO SURAJKUMAR SUBHASH 5
R J4§§a§_: ~ |MANE DINESH DATTATRAY ' 6
_*—fn ll 145369 'NIGADE RUPESH MOHAN 4
T 45370 'PAWAR SHREYAS SUBHASH 4
12 _|__ |’£iéa?1 ~|SHINDE RUSHIKESH VINAYAK 16
13 45591 'WADKAR PRATHAMESH ARUN AB
(ﬂ""'_d—-‘-"

Y
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s E: I“ f'f J

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR {AUTONOMOUS}

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

VIEK

Course: B.SC. - FY SEM - | Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
SrNo.|  PRN No | ~ seatNo | student Name
: GTRONCSTMNOELEN)-CE ~
1 45331 'KAMBLE SAMRAT SURESH
2 | 145332 |LAD AALOK BAJARANG
& | 145333 " PATIL VISHWAJEET VIJAY
4 45334 |POWAR ANIKET PANDURANG
5 145372 ' ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH
6 45373 'BIRJE NAMRATA NARAYAN
Tl 45374 | CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY
Bk] 45375 " CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR
¥ :_ _ .453?3 6 GAIKWAD URVEE UMESH
10 145377 'GURAV SAHIL SAMIR
At ~ |45378 | KAMBLE SAKSHI SAGAR
12 | 45380  |LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR
93 | |a5381  MNGOLIHANNAH DARWIN
44 | 4538z MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM
46 | 45383 [PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJ
16 | |4s384  |PATILUTKARSHANITIN
17 | 45385 'PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM
" 48 | 45386 |PEDANEKAR SHIVAJI SATAPPA
STl " |45387  POWAR SANIKA ASHOK
20 | (45388 SALOKHE HARSHADA SUREDNRA
B2 45389 'SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF
i " |45300  |SUTHARMAINA OMPRAKASH
"3 | |4s391  |TELEKE NITASI TELEKE
“24 | |45392  TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH
25 | " |45449  CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH
26 | 45450  KADAM PRITIKA SURESH
27 | i T 45451 |KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO
7 ' .45452 ~ KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING
29 | "~ 145453  |KHOT VAIBHAV ANNASO
30 | 45454 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM
31 | 45455 MANESATVIKVIKAS
82 - |45458  MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR
EsEl 45457 | PATIL MADHURA ANANDA
T84 | 45458 |PATIL SANIKA DAGADU
SHI 45459  |PATIL TEJAS POPAT
% | | '__@5450 ' |SANKPAL ARATI BABAN
37| 45461 'SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG
38 | 145462 |VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY
Internal Examiner My &N P -Mote 5)‘3&5;6/1’ 4999331 Mobile Number

Print Date ; 18/12/2023 5:28:55 PM Dana e+ 4 A"
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's \\

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTON{)MOUS}

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC, - FY SEM - |

Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No | SeatNo ! -

~ Student Name " Marks

: 4323392989
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)

2430, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
Student Marks Entry

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s

ey

+ Course: B, SG FY SEM - | Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Br No [ FRN Nu : ' Student Name

3 T R 1 T
i | 2 T S B
S I e Sl S

|45331 (" BLE SAMRAT SURESH

1
2 |  [assm2 S LAD AALOK BAJARANG
3 | 145333 PATIL VISHWAJEET VIJAY
A 145334 POWAR ANIKET PANDURANG
5 | — |4sar2 | ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH
I 45373 BIRJE NAMRATA NARAYAN
7 45374 | CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY
8 45375  |CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR : 6
'g ~ 45376  GAIKWAD URVEE UMESH ' ' 7
R GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 6
| |asavs 'KAMBLE SAKSHI SAGAR 4
12 ) 45380 | LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 5
S ~ |4s381 - |[MNGOLIHANNAHDARWIN '10 B
14 | 145382 | MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM 8
j _15_1'”_:_ f_ﬁﬁ_:éa:a' | PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI n L el
L IS 45384 _PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 8
17 | “|45385 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 5
e "~ 45386 PEDANEKAR SHIVAJI SATAPPA 8
49 | 45387 POWAR SANIKA ASHOK 8
20 45388  |SALOKHE HARSHADA SUREDNRA 5
21 45389 | SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF B
2 | - 45390 'SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH 10
123 | = 45391  TELEKE NITASI TELEKE 8
T o ~ lasze2 '-TGRAS'K;&.R SHRADDHA SUBHASH - s
25 45449  |CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH 6
26 45450 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 9
27 45451 'KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO S D
ggp 45452 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 4
29 145453 |[KHOT VAIBHAV ANNASO R
30 45454 ' MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 4
31 145455 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 5
e 45456 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR - 5
33 |45457 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA g g
s | 45458  PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 9
a5 |- 45459 PATIL TEJAS POPAT 10
:3_5:_ o '454511 ' ' SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 7
a7 | 145461 | SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 17
38 | . 45462 VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY - Fx g
" TEawe J360475592
Internal Examiner ( » £ - ,F < J_ L‘u\-‘v’) Mobkile Number

Print Date : 18/12/2023 5:31:23 PM Dann ke s 4 fE "



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
2430, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 : \
s Student Marks Entry J
Course: B.SC.-FY SEM -1 Session; NO‘JEMBEH—DEEEMEEH 2023
Marﬁs

' PRN No N - Sliudanf Hama
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

T9EN

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.-FY SEM - | Sesslon:NOVEMEBER-DECEMEBER 2023

PRN No Seat No Student Name | Marks
' AL (O SREEEE O O AR S s e
45311 'AGRAWAL PREM MILIND 5
45317 ~ |SUTAR AVADHUT SHAHAJI 5
145318 " THOMBARE AMRUTA DHANAJI |5
145421 'BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY 7
45422 'BHOSALE RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH 6
45423 [BORKAR ILA ASHISH 9
45424  DESAIATHARVASHOK |5
| 45425  DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY I
T |45426 JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI 3
145427 KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 6
45428 PATIL GAYATRI PRAKASH 6
kI 113429"_' ~ PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 5
145430 ~ |PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR 5
14 | lasam 'PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 8
145432 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY 9
16 45433 'PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 8
__1:?::___"_ __'E43434 ~ |PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH 6
18 | 145435 [POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 7
18 | 45436 'PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 6
20 45437 RRAYAMANE ANURADHARUDRANATH 3
ot 45438 'SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 5
PR - 145439 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 6
728 | 45440 |SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI ¢
el lasaar |SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN N i
25 45442 'SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR 6
=10 (e _ 45443 |SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 7
2 T 45444 'SUTAR ROHAN DATTATRAY AB
28 | |as448 \AWATE AKASH SURESH 5

(rowham %mjﬁu?c ( 9eks623042)
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR {AUTONDMOQS}

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 18/12/2023 5:32:57 F‘I'I.;'Ir:i

Rk

———

Student Marks Entry
Course: B.SC. - FY SEM - | Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
uér NB-T - _P_R_N ﬁ; ] Student Name | Marks
e e e R
T 'AGRAWAL PREM MILIND 7
2 i n 7&@517 . |SUTAR AVADHUT SHAHAJI N
TS 45318 THOMBARE AMRUTA DHANAJI 5
4 ~lasa21 | BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY 7
ST T B VTITY) " BHOSALE RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH 5
6 ' 45423 'BORKAR ILA ASHISH 8
/0 . _—|45424 DESAI ATHARV ASHOK 6
P8 | =5 |45425 'DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY 8
te | asas |JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI e
T 145427 'KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 7
i =  |asaz IPATIL GAYATRI PRAKASH ] R0
12 | 45420 |PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 5
ZOalE 45430 PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR g
14 | 45431 |PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 9
15 | |45432 'PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY [
16 -I' -1 T 45433 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 6
47 | |45434 ~ PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH o
8 | 45435 ~ [POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 8
19 | |as438 " | PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 8
20 | 45437 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 8
ER ' SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 7
22 | 45439 | SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 9
2 | lasad0 |SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 8
24 | 45441 'SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN 7
25 | 45442 |SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR Sa E
26 | 145443 " |SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 10
27 | 45444 |SUTAR ROHAN DATTATRAY AB
28 % ; 45448 |AWATE AKASH SURESH 7
My Gonkon -0 s ( 8bC ¥erawh—

Mobile Number
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Shrl Swami Vivekanand Shikshan sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, T&ya-irligrwgm;gyé)\amshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. -FY SEM- I Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: ANALOG ELECTRONICS-II (DSCO3ELEZ21) - CIE

Min/Max: 4/10

1 2023037250 454319 ATHANE SHREYA DEEPAK 9
2 2023037253 454322 KAMEBLE PRAJWAL K_l RAN &
3 2023037255 454324 KATTI PRATHAMESH I".;'IAHESH 5
4 2023037257 454326 KHOPKAR PRATAMESH BABASAHEE Ui
5 2023037258 454327 MAHTO SURAJKUMAR SUBHASH 5
51 2023037259 454328 MANE DINESH DP.TTP.TR;Q‘:’ AB
Fil 2023037260 454329 NIGADE RUPESH MOHAN - 7
8 2023037261 454330 PAWAR SHREYAS SUBHASH 6
9 2023037262 454331 SHINDE RUSHMESH-‘JINPN}!\K I 9
'y 2023037482 454638 WADKAR FR&THHME.SH ARUN AB
Sk
Rl
AN :
S
] foe P s L 3921995 39
Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 22/05/2024 12:48:55 PM PageNo: 10f 1
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sShr Swami Vivekanand Sshikshan sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tara%!a: FQNP apurulbﬁgarﬂshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.-FY SEM- I ) " Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: DIGITAL ELECTRONICS-Il (DSC03ELE22) - CIE

Min/Max : 4/10 :

1 2023037250 454318 ATHANE SHREYA DEEPAK 8
2 12023037253 454322 KAMBLE PRAJWAL KIRAN 4
3 2023037255 454324 KATTI PRATHAMESH MAHESH 4
4 2023037257 454326 KHOPKAR PRATAMESH BABASAHEB 4
5 2023037258 454327 MAHTO SURAJKUMAR SUBHASH 5
6 2023037259 454328 MANE DINESH DATTATRAY AB
7 2023037260 454329 NIGADE RUPESH MOHAM 4
B 2023037261 454330 PAWAR SHREYAS SUBHASH ’ 5
4 2023037262 454331 SHINDE RUSHIKESH VINAYAK 6
_ﬁ".l 2023037482 454638 WADKAR PRATHAMESH ARUN AB
2z

N\ ,

TR

Internal Examiner | >+’ fF = T‘"—L\\Lﬂ"’ Mobile Number 49£C 4 1S54



2Nr awamil viveranana sniksnan sansingd s

" Course: B.SC.-FY SEM- Il

Student Name

KAMBLE SAMRAT SURESH

LAD AALOK BAJARANG

POWAR ANIKET PANDURANG
ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH
BIRJE NAMRATA NARAYAN
CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY
CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR
GAIKWAD URVEE UMESH
GURAV SAHIL SAMIR

KAMBLE SAKSHI SAGAR
LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR
MNGOLI HANNAH DARWIN
MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM
PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI

PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN

PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM
PEDANEKAR SHIVAJI SATAPPA
POWAR SANIKA ASHOK
SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF

SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH
TELEKE NITAS| TELEKE
TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH
CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH
KADAM PRITIKA SURESH
KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO
KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING
KHOT VAIBHAV ANNASO
MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM
MANE SATVIK VIKAS
MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR
PATIL MADHURA ANANDA
PATIL TEJAS POPAT

SANKPAL ARATI BABAN

SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG
VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY

VEER SNEHAL DILIP

Sr.No. PEN No Seat No
Subject: ANALOG ELEGTRONICS-II (MINO3ELE21) - GIE
Min/Max : 4/10
1 2023037222 454291
2 2023037223 454292
3 2023037225 454294
4 2023037264 454332
5 2023037265 454333
6 2023037266 454334
7 2023037267 454335
8 2023037268 454336
9 2023037269 454337
‘N 2023037270 454338
1 2023037272 454340
12 2023037273 454341
13 2023037274 454342
14 2023037275 454343
15 2023037276 454344
16 2023037277 454345
17 2023037278 454346
18 2023037279 454347
19 2023037281 454349
50 2023037282 454350
21 2023037283 454351
22 2023037284 454352
23 2023037341 454409
24 2023037342 454410
"5 2023037343 454411
%6 2023037344 454412
27 2023037345 454413
28 2023037346 454414
29 2023037347 454415
30 2023037348 454416
31 2023037349 454418
32 2023037351 454419
33 2023037352 454420
34 2023037353 454421
a5 2023037354 454422
36 2023037355 454423
37 2023037350 454621

.-______1.-“!
s

= NP
Internal Examiner

Print Date ; 22/05/2024 12:54.00 PM

PATIL SANIKA DAGADU

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁyaTFgrwlgmgaHﬁ)\arashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Ses s:unNEF‘ Rprllf'-.ﬂa_ '_-.-fEU 24
Marks

O = 0 0 - 00 O 3 00 = 00 = = M © = M =
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Mobile Number
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar g?@”&%g%larashlra 418003

e Student Marks Entry
Course: B.SC.-FY SEM - || Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: DIGITAL ELECTRONICS-II (MINO3ELE22) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10 z

1 2023037222 454291 KAMBLE SAMRAT SURESH 5
2 12023037223 454292 LAD AALOK BAJARANG 4
3 2023037225 454294 POWAR ANIKET PANDURANG 5
4 2023037264 454332 ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH 10
5 2023037285 454333 BIRJE NAMRATA NARAYAN 6
6 2023037266 454334 CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY )
7 2023037287 454335 CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR g
8 2023037268 454336 GAIKWAD URVEE UMESH 8
9 2023037269 454337 GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 7
10 2023037270 454338 KAMBLE SAKSHI SAGAR 6
1 2023037272 454340 LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 6
12 12023037273 454341 MNGOLI HANNAH DARWIN 10
13 2023037274 454342 MORBALE VAISHNAVY| PARSHRAM 7
14 2023037275 454343 PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI 10
15 2023037276 454344 PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 9
16 2023037277 454345 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 5
17 2023037278 454346 PEDANEKAR SHIVAJI SATAPPA 6
18 2023037279 454347 POWAR SANIKA ASHOK 10
L19 2023037281 454349 SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF g
20 12023037282 454350 SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH g
21 2023037283 454351 TELEKE NITAS| TELEKE 5
22 2023037284 454352 TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH 9
23 2023037341 454409 CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH 4
24 2023037342 . 454410 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 8
25 2023037343 454411 KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO T
, 2023037344 454412 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 7
27 2023037345 454413 KHOT VAIBHAV ANNASO 6
28 2023037346 454414 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 6
29 2023037347 454415 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 7
30 2023037248 454416 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR 4
31 2023037349 454418 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA 10
32 2023037351 454418 PATIL TEJAS POPAT 6
33 2023037352 454420 SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 8
34 2023037353 454421 SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 8
35 2023037354 454422 VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY B
36 2023037355 454423 VEER SNEHAL DILIP 9
37 2023037350 454621 PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 7
N\ :
Internal Examiner T) 2. T.5- JlL‘L-U/W'L’/ Mobile Number jj‘{r 47587

Print Date : 30/05/2024 4:15:25 PM Page No: 10f 1
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE KOLHAFUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar ‘Bjal ngmgmlarashtm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.- FY SEM- |l Session:NEP April-May 2024
sr.No. PRN No Seat No ~ Student Name Marks
Subject: CIRCUIT FUNDAMENTALS-II (OEC03ELE21) - CIE '

Min/Max : 4/10

1 2023037208 454277 SUTAR AVADHUT SHAHAJL AB
2 2023037209 454278 THOMBARE AMRUTA DHANAJI 4
3 2023037313 454381 BHATMARE VARSHAR&NI SANJAY 8
4 2023037314 454382 BHOSALE RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH 5
5 2023037315 454383 BORKAR ILA ﬁSH!EH 7
B 2023037318 454384 DESAI ATHARY ASHOK 5
i 2023037317 454385 DRAKSHE VEDANT SAMJAY &
8 2023037318 454386 JADHAY ANUJA DHANAJI 4
8 2023037319 454387 KHOT SIDDHESH F’R-ﬂ'. KASH 4
10 2023037320 454388 PATIL GAYATRI PR#K&SH 8
11 12023037321 454389 PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 8
12 2023037322 454380 PATIL PRADNYA, S.ﬂ.ﬁﬂﬂﬁ 3]
13 2023037323 454391 PATIL RUTUJA F{AJP:RAM g
14 12023037324 454382 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY rg
15 2(]23[]3?325 454303 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MAHUTI AB
16 2023037326 454394 PATIL SANIYA PHP.KP.SH 10
17 2023037327 454395 POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB G
18 20230373238 454396 PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 4

“19 2023037329 454397 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 8
20 12023037330 454398 SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 4
21 2023037331 454389 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 9
22 12023037332 454400 SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 8
23 2023037333 454401 SHAIKH SHAHID SAMUDDIN s
24 2023037334 . 454402 SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHﬁKﬁ.FE 4
25 2023037335 454403 SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 8
26 2023037340 454408 AWATE AKASH SUHESH 4

N ,
s LA
Internal Examiner \J Yo (L C g . %N\’Z\[}_j,w Mobile Number %/ LS 7 e
Print Date : 30/05/2024 4:15:5:; o Page No: 1 0Of 1



sShr swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

Student Marks Entry

2130, E Ward, T&HTPQHQMQ%Aamshtm 416003

Course: B.SC. -FY SEM - |

Sr.No.

PREN No

Seat No

Student Name

Subject: SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES AND CIRCUITS (OECO3ELEZ22) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10

-

Wit~ th B s

o U S T S O 0 0 [ - i |
B W RN =S oo mJiE E; E: R K; — )

26

2023037208
2023037208
2023037313
2023037314
2023037315
2023037318
2023037317
2023037318
2023037318
2023037320
2023037321
2023037322
20230237323
2023037324
2023037325
2023037328
2023037327
2023037328

2023037329

2023037330
2023037331
2023037332
2023037333

12023037334

2023037335
2023037340

454277
454278
454381
454382
454383
454384

454385

454386
454387
454388
454389
454390
454391
454392
454393
454394
454395
454396
454397
454398
454399
454400
454401

454402

454403
454408
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SUTAR AVADHUT SHAHAJI
THOMBARE AMRUTA DHANAJI
BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY
BHOSALE RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH
BORKAR ILA ASHISH

DESAI ATHARV ASHOK

DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY
JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI

KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH
PATIL GAYATRI PRAKASH

PATIL PAYAL ASHOK

PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR

PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM

PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY

PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUT

PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH

POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB
PUNEKAR MANS| SHAHU
RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH
SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH
SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH
SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI

SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN
SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR
SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK
AWATE AKASH SURESH
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